11.10 100M UNDER 15 GIRLS HEAT 1

Posn  Bib
1 216
2 357
3 241
4 361
5 290
6
7
8

11.10 100M UNDER 15 GIRLS HEAT 2

Athlete

Lukesha Morris
Cressida Millar
Georgie Haynes
Amy Graham
Miriam Mohammadi

Posn  Bib
1 267
2 231
3 270
4 323
5 320
6 234
7 285
8

12.30 100M UNDER 15 GIRLS FINAL

Athlete

Jessica Pointing
Yolanda Nicholson
Sophie Watson
Alice Wigmore
Anastasia Inverary
Hannah James
Laura Smeeton

Posn  Bib
216
267
231
270
361
241
323

[EEY

o ~NO Ol WN

Athlete

Lukesha Morris
Jessica Pointing
Yolanda Nicholson
Sophie Watson
Amy Graham
Georgie Haynes
Alice Wigmore

11.50 800M U15 GIRLS HEAT 1

Posn  Bib
272
220
255
338
204
339
244

[

CO~NO UL WN

Athlete

Katie Molloy
Emma Taylor
Jamie Polston
Emma Hooper
Alicia Love
Rebecca Howard
Bryony Hollands

11.50 800M U15 GIRLS HEAT 2

Posn  Bib
251
343
221
279
283
294

[

CO~NO UL WN

Athlete

Freya Eaton
Becky Turton
Chloe Carter
Liadh Troy
Amy Sturgess
Sarah Hay

TVAC, Eton

CBP: C. Moyne WSEH 2004

Club Perf
Reading AC 12.6
WSEH 135
WSEH 13.6
Newbury AC 13.6
WSEH 14.7

CBP: C. Moyne WSEH 2004

Club Perf
Reading AC 13.0
Team Kennet 13.3
Slough Juniors 13.6
Reading AC 13.6
WSEH 13.8
WSEH 14.6
Slough Juniors 14.7

CBP: C. Moyne WSEH 2004

Club Perf
Reading AC 12.6
Reading AC 13.1
Team Kennet 13.3
Slough Juniors 13.6
Newbury AC 13.7
WSEH 13.7
Reading AC 13.8

CBP: R. McClay BAC 2006

Club Perf

WSEH 02:35.2
Reading AC 02:36.3
Reading AC 02:37.1
Bracknell AC 02:37.9
Bracknell AC 02:46.1
Bracknell AC 02:46.3
Maidenhead Ac 02:57.4

CBP: R. McClay BAC 2006

Club Perf

Team Kennet 02:34.5
Bracknell AC 02:34.8
Bracknell AC 02:35.2
WSEH 02:43.4
Reading AC 02:53.3
Maidenhead Ac 03:06.1

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009

12.3 AW

AW
AW
AW
AW

12.3 AW

AW
AW
AW
AW

12.3 AW

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

02:17.3 AW

02:17.3 AW

AW
AW

U15 Girls

L2000

L 000

13.7

02:35.0

L2000

02:35.0

Q
Q
Q
q



2.00 800M U15 GIRLS FINAL

Posn  Bib
343
221
220
272
279
338

[

CO~NO UL WN

Athlete

Becky Turton
Chloe Carter
Emma Taylor
Katie Molloy
Liadh Troy
Emma Hooper

2.15 75MH UNDER 15 GIRLS FINAL

Posn  Bib
1 360
2 235
3 261
4
5
6
7
8

Athlete

Ashleigh Roberts
Georgina Westwood
Charlotte Gorman

3.10 200M UNDER 15 GIRLS HEAT 1

Posn  Bib
216
248
267
231
323
234

[

CO~NO UL WN

Athlete

Lukesha Morris
Jessica Palmer
Jessica Pointing
Yolanda Nicholson
Alice Wigmore
Hannah James

3.10 200M UNDER 15 GIRLS HEAT 2

Posn  Bib
223
241
270
284
225

[

CO~NO UL WN

Athlete

Sophie Papps
Georgie Haynes
Sophie Watson
Beth Nixon

Ellie Cooper

Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

CBP: R. McClay BAC 2006

Club
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
WSEH
WSEH
Bracknell AC

Perf
02:25.2
02:26.1
02:33.5
02:33.6
02:40.5
02:51.0

CBP: M. Wilkins BAC 1987

Club

Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

Perf
12.4
13.0
13.7

CBP: L. Owusu WSE 1993

Club
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
WSEH

Perf
26.2
27.0
28.0
28.3
28.7
30.6

CBP: L. Owusu WSE 1993

Club

Bracknell AC
WSEH

Slough Juniors
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

Perf
27.5
28.2
28.3
29.4
30.5

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships

02:17.3 AW

11.6

25.3

25.3

AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

AW
AW
AW

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

AW
AW
AW

U15 Girls

02:35.0

14.1

L2000

O OO0



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009

TVAC, Eton

4.30 200M UNDER 15 GIRLS FINAL CBP: L. Owusu WSE 1993 25.3
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 223  Sophie Papps Bracknell AC 25.3 CBP

2 216  Lukesha Morris Reading AC 26.1

3 248  Jessica Palmer Reading AC 26.7

4 267  Jessica Pointing Reading AC 27.5

5 323  Alice Wigmore Reading AC 28.9

6

7

8
3.30 1500M UNDER 15 GIRLS FINAL CBP: K. Trewhella WSEH 2006 04:52.3
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 230 Rebecca Berger-North Bracknell AC 04:51.4 CBP

2 219  Beki Taylor Reading AC 05:06.0

3 358  Nicole Swaffield Slough Juniors 05:08.3

4 288  Fern Brereton Bracknell AC 05:12.5

5 202  Sian Wakerley Reading AC 05:19.3

6 331  Elizabeth Mckean Slough Juniors 05:20.4

7 259  Ellie Wallis WSEH 05:22.8

8 277  Grace Collins Bracknell AC 05:39.0

9 291  Rebecca Mrowiec Reading AC 05:58.9

10

11
9.30 HAMMER UNDER 15 GIRLS CBP: C. Stewart RAC 2006 27.62
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 359  Danielle Opara Reading AC 27.05
11.00 HIGH JUMP UNDER 15 GIRLS CBP: K. Sadler RAC 2002 1.60
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 235  Georgina Westwood Reading AC 151

2= 266  Lilian Chapman Team Kennet 1.40

2= 294  Sarah Hay Maidenhead Ac 1.40
1.45 LONG JUMP UNDER 15 GIRLS CBP: K.Turner WSE 1999 5.47
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 361 Amy Graham Newbury AC 4.83

2 241  Georgie Haynes WSEH 4.83

3 320 Anastasia Inverary WSEH 4.59

4 266  Lilian Chapman Team Kennet 4.42

5 231  Yolanda Nicholson Team Kennet 4.38

6 261  Charlotte Gorman Reading AC 4.24

7 327  Sophie Tudge WSEH 3.97

8 270  Sophie Watson Slough Juniors 3.82

9 251  Freya Eaton Team Kennet 3.14

=Y
o

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

AW

AW

AW
AW
AW

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

U15 Girls

28.5

05:25.0

21.00

1.36

4.30



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships U15 Girls
Sunday, 10 May 2009

TVAC, Eton

2.00 SHOT UNDER 15 GIRLS CBP: S. Condon BAC 1974 11.10 AW 7.40
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 359  Danielle Opara Reading AC 10.33 AW

2 223  Sophie Papps Bracknell AC 9.56 AW

3 232 Alisha Bradford Team Kennet 8.60 AW

4 262  Amy Holder Reading AC 8.00 AW

5 205  Zoe Overall Maidenhead Ac 6.66

6 285  Laura Smeeton Slough Juniors 6.39

7 224  Emma Seymour Team Kennet 6.30

8 339  Rebecca Howard Bracknell AC 5.30
2.30 DISCUS UNDER 15 GIRLS CBP: L. Keightley BAC 1993 38.44 AW 18.00
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 232 Alisha Bradford Team Kennet 23.94 AW

2 359  Danielle Opara Reading AC 22.89 AW

3 225  Ellie Cooper Bracknell AC 21.56 AW

4 205  Zoe Overall Maidenhead Ac 20.53 AW

5 224  Emma Seymour Team Kennet 17.80

6 285  Laura Smeeton Slough Juniors 16.85

7 262  Amy Holder Reading AC 15.76

8 339  Rebecca Howard Bracknell AC 14.76

9 204  Alicia Love Bracknell AC 14.30
4.30 JAVELIN UNDER 15 GIRLS CBP: N. Stanbridge BAC 1980 32.90 AW 18.00
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 225  Ellie Cooper Bracknell AC 20.73 AW

2 262  Amy Holder Reading AC 19.56 AW

w



11.15 100M UNDER 15 BOYS HEAT 1

Posn

[

CO~NO UL WN

11.15 100M UNDER 15 BOYS HEAT 2

Bib
214
302
285
291

Athlete

William Lamptey
Alexandre Young
Mitchell Turner
Oliver Carroll

Posn

[

CO~NO UL WN

Bib
221
265
276
315
317
280

Athlete
Michael Baatz
Jadon Johnson
Shiv Talla
David Lambeth
Alex Walker
Michael Davies

12.35 100M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL

Posn

[

CO~NO UL WN

Bib
221
265
214
302
315
285
276
317

Athlete

Michael Baatz
Jadon Johnson
William Lamptey
Alexandre Young
David Lambeth
Mitchell Turner
Shiv Talla

Alex Walker

12.00 800M U15 BOYS FINAL

Posn

[

ok wWN

1.10

Bib
247
267
329
286
300

Athlete

Matthew Seddon
Daniel Brock
Alex Bow
Dereece Green
Harry Reynolds

400M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL

Posn

[

ab~bwdN

Bib
272
267
329
293

Athlete
Joshua Speed
Daniel Brock
Alex Bow
James Perton

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships

Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

CBP: M. Galliers WSEH 2004

Club Perf
Reading AC 12.5
Maidenhead AC 12.8
WSEH 12.9
WSEH 13.5

CBP: M. Galliers WSEH 2004

Club Perf
Reading AC 12.0
Slough Juniors 12.6
Slough Juniors 12.8
Maidenhead AC 13.0
Bracknell AC 134
Slough Juniors 13.9

CBP: M. Galliers WSEH 2004

Club Perf
Reading AC 11.8
Slough Juniors 12.6
Reading AC 12.7
Maidenhead AC 12.8
Maidenhead AC 13.0
WSEH 13.1
Slough Juniors 13.1
Bracknell AC 13.5

CBP: J. McCulloch WSEH 2003

Club Perf

Bracknell AC 02:10.0
Reading AC 02:15.4
Reading AC 02:17.4
WSEH 02:21.8
WSEH 02:33.1

CBP: E. David Pres Coll 1982

Club Perf
Bracknell AC 53.5
Reading AC 56.7
Reading AC 60.4
Slough Juniors 62.6

11.6

11.6

11.6

02:03.7

53.2

U15 Boys

AW 127

AW Q
Q
Q

AW 127

AW Q

AW Q
Q
q
q

AW 127

AW

AW

AW

AW 02:22.0

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW 61.0

AW

AW

AW



2.25 80MH UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 317  Alex Walker

2 254  Luke Wallis

3 280  Michael Davies

4
3.40 1500M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 236 Rickie Harvie

2 261 Adam Wimbledon

3 294  Jonathan Davies

4 332 Daniel Breeds

5 243  Tom Johnson

6 239  Seb Bowerman

7 304 Ben Priddle

8 312  Paul Gledhill

4.35 200M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL

Posn

[

NOoO oh WN

Bib
214
285
315
293

Athlete

William Lamptey
Mitchell Turner
David Lambeth
James Perton

9.45 LONG JUMP UNDER 15 BOYS

Posn

[

NOoO ok WN

Bib
348
280
252
276
291

Athlete

Aaron Scardifield
Michael Davies
Martin Barnett
Shiv Talla
Oliver Carroll

10.45 SHOT UNDER 15 BOYS

Posn

[

A wWdN

Bib
220
269
315
265

Athlete

Derek Philbey
Matthew House
David Lambeth
Jadon Johnson

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships

Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

CBP: S. Maguire WSEH 2008

Club Perf
Bracknell AC 134
WSEH 14.4
Slough Juniors 15.3

CBP: B. Brackstone BAC 1984

Club Perf

WSEH 04:31.3
Bracknell AC 04:37.6
Reading AC 04:48.6
Reading AC 04:49.0
Bracknell AC 04:53.7
Bracknell AC 04:57.4
Reading AC 04:57.4
Maidenhead AC 05:22.0

CBP: A. Penford RAC 1995

Club Perf
Reading AC 25.7
WSEH 26.9
Maidenhead AC 27.1
Slough Juniors 28.8

CBP: M. Johns WSE 1984

Club Perf
Bracknell AC 5.00
Slough Juniors 4.84
Slough Juniors 4.79
Slough Juniors 4.52
WSEH 4.21

CBP: S. Clague RAC 2000

Club Perf
Newbury AC 12.24
Bracknell AC 9.06
Maidenhead AC 8.16

Slough Juniors 7.85

11.8

04:14.2

23.8

6.24

13.54

U15 Boys

AW

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW

AW
AW

AW

AW

AW

AW
AW

AW

AW

14.0

04:55.0

26.25

4.80

9.50



10.45

HAMMER UNDER 15 BOYS

Posn

[

A wWdN

1.15

Bib Athlete

218  Mitchell Felix
240  Taylor Campbell
212  Ricky Doran

JAVELIN UNDER 15 BOYS

Posn

[

ab~bwdN

1.30

Bib  Athlete

220  Derek Philbey
318 Morgan Jury

269  Matthew House
302  Alexandre Young
296  Alisdair Clark

TRIPLE JUMP UNDER 15 BOYS

Posn

2.00

Bib  Athlete
348 Aaron Scardifield

HIGH JUMP UNDER 15 BOYS

Posn

[

A wWdN

2.30

Bib  Athlete

216  Andreas Hyde
252  Martin Barnett
291  Oliver Carroll

DISCUS UNDER 15 BOYS

Posn

[

ab~bwdN

Bib Athlete

212  Ricky Doran

220  Derek Philbey
302  Alexandre Young
269  Matthew House
296  Alisdair Clark

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

CBP: N.Minchin RAC 1989

Club Perf
Reading AC 40.13
WSEH 31.90
Newbury AC 8.18

CBP: S. Perryman RAC 1996

Club Perf
Newbury AC 40.88
WSEH 34.91
Bracknell AC 32.50
Maidenhead AC 27.26
Maidenhead AC 21.34

CBP: S. Anderson WSE 1980
Club Perf
Bracknell AC 10.44

CBP: C. Lake WSEH 2004

Club Perf
Reading AC 1.70
Slough Juniors 1.50
WSEH 1.30

CBP: M. Townsend WSEH 2003

Club Perf
Newbury AC 30.97
Newbury AC 29.43
Maidenhead AC 25.92
Bracknell AC 25.02
Maidenhead AC 20.72

48.68

43.70

12.78

1.77

40.87

U15 Boys

AW

AW
AW

AW
AW

AW
AW

AW

AW

AW

AW
AW

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW

23.00

30.00

10.00

1.50

23.00



10.45 300MH U17 WOMEN FINAL

Posn Bib  Athlete

1 258  Aimee Partridge
11.25 100M UNDER 17 WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 260  Sarah Phelps

2 207  Eleanor Baxter

3 271  Phoebe Gordon

4

5

6
12.05 800M U17 WOMEN HEAT 1
Posn Bib Athlete

1 286  Julia Henderson

2 253  Charlotte Fowler

3 227  Naomi Barbour

4 346  Lizzie Butcher

5 350 Saskia Plumley

6
12.05 800M U17 WOMEN HEAT 2
Posn Bib Athlete

1 265  Gaby Callaghan

2 254  Danni Seddon

3 252  Sophie Fowler

4 240  Amy Brooker

5 289  Kerry Gorman

6
2.05 800M UNDER 17 WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 254  Danni Seddon

2 286  Julia Henderson

3 252  Sophie Fowler

4 265  Gaby Callaghan

5 253  Charlotte Fowler

6 227  Naomi Barbour

7 240  Amy Brooker

8 346  Lizzie Butcher

9

10

1.00 300M UNDER 17 WOMEN FINAL

Posn

[

NOoO ok WN

Bib
276
207
271

Athlete

Hannah Kirby
Eleanor Baxter
Phoebe Gordon

Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships

R. Reynolds WSE&H 2006

Club
WSEH

S. Jacobs RAC 1983
Club

WSEH

St Gabriel'S Sch
Reading AC

Perf
50.4

Perf
13.5
13.6
13.9

CBP: L. Edge WSE 1991

Club Perf
Reading AC 02:26.2
Newbury AC 02:30.9
WSEH 02:32.0
Bracknell AC 02:42.1
Reading AC 03:17.8
CBP: L. Edge WSE 1991
Club Perf
Bracknell AC 02:30.8
Bracknell AC 02:30.9
Newbury AC 02:31.9
Wallingford AC 02:33.9
WSEH 03:05.7
CBP: L. Edge WSE 1991
Club Perf
Bracknell AC 02:17.1
Reading AC 02:20.5
Newbury AC 02:21.4
Bracknell AC 02:25.9
Newbury AC 02:26.2
WSEH 02:30.5
Wallingford AC 02:34.5
Bracknell AC 02:46.1

CBP: L. Owusu WSE 1995

Club

WSEH

St Gabriel'S Sch
Reading AC

Perf

43.4

45.2
50

Ul7 Women
46.7 AW 520
AW
12.1 AW  13.3
02:17.2 AW  02:30.0
AW Q
Q
Q
02:17.2 AW  02:30.0
Q
Q
Q
02:17.2 AW 02:30.0
CBP AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
40.7 AW 455
AW
AW



2.20 80MH UNDER 17 WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 237  Emily Sissons

2

3
3.50 1500M UNDER 17 WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete

1 342 Ella Row

2 293  Hayley Randell

3 326  Alyssa Spitzer

4

5
4.40 200M UNDER 17 WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 200 Rachel Pithers

2 346  Lizzie Butcher

3
9.30 HAMMER UNDER 17 WOMEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 243  Keren Hollands
11.00 HIGH JUMP UNDER 17 WOMEN
Posn Bib Athlete

1
12.00 DISCUS UNDER 17 WOMEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 203  Charlotte Webb
2.00 SHOT UNDER 17 WOMEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 273  Hannah Johnson

2 203  Charlotte Webb
4.30 JAVELIN UNDER 17 WOMEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 273  Hannah Johnson

2 203  Charlotte Webb
4.30 LONG JUMP UNDER 17 WOMEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1

200 Rachel Pithers

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009

TVAC, Eton

CBP: S. Pullinger BAC 1999
Club Perf
Team Kennet 12.5

CBP: B. Madigan WSE 1976

Club Perf

Bracknell AC 05:05.7
Reading AC 05:11.7
WSEH 05:38.9

CBP: S. Jacobs RAC 1982

Club Perf
AFD 26.9
Bracknell AC 29.2

CBP: Helen Broadbridge NAC 2007

Club
Maidenhead Ac

Perf
24.62

CBP: V. Stenning WSE 1982
Club Perf

CBP: L. Keightley BAC 1995
Club Perf
Reading AC 31.55

CBP: L. Newton RAC 1975

Club Perf
Bracknell AC 9.22
Reading AC 8.87

CBP: R. Semenytsh WSEH 2002

Club Perf
Bracknell AC 35.12
Reading AC 24.94

CBP: L. Troup BAC 1983
Club Perf
AFD 4.61

11.7

04:44.0

25.1

36.30

1.63

41.48

11.97

40.12

5.29

Ul7 Women
AW  13.7
AW
AW  05:15.0
AW
AW
AW 275
AW
AW  19.00
AW
AW  1.45
AW  21.00
AW
AW  7.25
AW
AW
AW  23.00
AW
AW
AW  4.60
AW



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships

10.55 400MH U17 MEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 233  Samuel Plumb
2
3
4
11.20 100M UNDER 17 MEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 275 Ravi Talla
2 203  Seamus Burke
3 257  Jarvarnie Adams
4 268  Arland Craik
5 271 Graham High
12.15 800M UNDER 17 MEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 244 Mitch White
2 227  Andrew Provost
3 246  Zak Seddon
4 277  Daniel Tuttle
5 264  Luke Conway
6 298  James Mitchell
1.15 400M UNDER 17 MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 241  Ainsley Campbell
2 244 Mitch White
3 258  Timothy Christie
4 287  Marcos Riley
5 301 Richard Lee
6 279  Sam London
7 314  Jordan Trotman
2.35 100MH UNDER 17 MEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 238  Sam Mcquire
2 233  Samuel Plumb
3 290 Cameron Mcroberts
4.00 1500M UNDER 17 MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 307 David Lewis
2 263  Michael Randall
3
4
4.45 200M UNDER 17 MEN FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete
1 203  Seamus Burke
202  Aidan Marshall
287  Marcos Riley
271  Graham High

Sunday, 10 May 2009

TVAC, Eton

CBP: A. Fry WSEH 2008

Club
Newbury AC

Perf
66.2

CBP: M. Galliers WSEH 2005

K. Callender RAC 2005

Club

Slough Juniors
WSEH

Slough Juniors
Team Kennet
Reading AC

Perf
11.5
11.6
11.6
11.7
11.9

CBP: G. Martin WSEH 2006

Club

Bracknell AC
Aldershot F & D
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC

Perf
01:58.8
01:59.6
02:00.3
02:01.1
02:10.1
02:19.3

CBP: M. Forrest NAC 2008

Club

WSEH
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH

CBP: B. Lewis Team Kennet 2008

Club
WSEH
Newbury AC
WSEH

Perf
50.8
52.2
52.9
53.6
54.7
56.4
56.9

Perf
14.8
15.2
16.2

CBP: J. McCulloch WSEH 2004

Club
Reading AC
Team Kennet

Perf
04:23.0
04:31.3

CBP: S. Dorset BAC 1984

Club

WSEH

Team Kennet
Reading AC
Reading AC

Perf
241
24.6
24.8
24.9

56.2

11.2
11.2

01:55.4

49.6

13.6

04:03.4

22.6

AW

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW
AW
AW

AW
AW

AW
AW
AW
AW

AW
AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW
AW

AW

AW

Ul7 Men

65.0

12.0

02:10.0

55.5

16.0

04:35.0

245



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships Ul7 Men
Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

10.45 HAMMER UNDER 17 MEN CBP: A. Tolputt WSE 1984 74.96 AW 24.00
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 213  Lee Doran Newbury AC 45.89 AW

2 206  Mark White WSEH 42.30 AW

3
11.00 LONG JUMP UNDER 17 MEN CBP: C. Eldridge WSE 1990 6.67 AW 5.40
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 251  Adam Barnett Slough Juniors 5.77 AW

2 289  Tristian Coles Reading AC 5.76 AW

3
11.00 POLE VAULT UNDER 17 MEN CBP: S. Walker WSEH 2005 3.70 AW 2.65
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 228 Charles Smith WSEH 3.30 AW

2 259 David Walker WSEH 2.60
1.15 SHOT UNDER 17 MEN CBP: S. Biddlecombe BAC 1984  14.20 AW 10.00
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 316  Christian Andreou WSEH 10.65 AW

2 209  Alec Thomas Reading AC 10.12 AW

3 206  Mark White WSEH 9.68

4 253  Jeremy Sanders Bracknell AC 9.21
1.15 JAVELIN UNDER 17 MEN CBP: S. Bird RAC 1991 57.20 AW 35.00
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 351  Benjamin Taplin Reading AC 49.09 AW

2 299  Ryan Bonifas Reading AC 39.69 AW

3 349  Ryan Horner WSEH 37.28 AW

4 316  Christian Andreou WSEH 29.02

5
1.30 TRIPLE JUMP UNDER 17 MEN CBP: P. Angus WSE 1986 13.94 AW 11.00
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 289  Tristian Coles Reading AC 12.12 AW

2 328  James Millar Reading AC 11.22 AW
2.00 HIGH JUMP UNDER 17 MEN CBP: C. Lake WSEH 2006 2.00 AW 1.65
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 299  Ryan Bonifas Reading AC 1.85 AW

2 277  Daniel Tuttle Newbury AC 1.65 AW

3 301 Richard Lee Bracknell AC 1.65 AW

4

5
3.30 DISCUS UNDER 17 MEN CBP: S. Biddlecombe BAC 1990 44.82 AW 25.00
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 213  Lee Doran Newbury AC 32.24 AW

2 253  Jeremy Sanders Bracknell AC 28.81 AW

3 206  Mark White WSEH 26.83 AW

4 316  Christian Andreou WSEH 26.69 AW



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships Jnr Women
Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

10.50 400MH JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP: 64.1 AW 75.0
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 208 Natalie Beale Reading AC 68.4 AW

2 246  Abigail Rudd Newbury AC 78.0
11.30 100M JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP:S Jacobs RAC 1985 12.3 AW 13.2
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 269 Emma Rafferty Bracknell AC 13.1
12.20 800M JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP: D. Oughton NAC 2000 02:15.7 AW 02:27.0
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 222 Sophie Crumly Newbury AC 02:23.3 AW

2 335 Hayleigh Wood Reading AC 02:28.9

3
2.30 100MH JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP: M. Wilkins BAC 1991 14.7 AW 18.0
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 257  Faye Williams WSEH 14.9 AW

2 228  Sara Henderson Bracknell AC 19.9
4.10 1500M JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP: A. Pritchard RAC 2002 04:38.3 AW 05:07.0
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 222 Sophie Crumly Newbury AC 04:48.5 AW

2 206  Rachel Stedman WSEH 04:52.6 AW

3 333  Yonit Maroudas-Sacks Reading AC 05:16.8

4 268  Melisa Mason Newbury AC 05:27.3

5

6

7
4.55 200M JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP: M. Richardson WSE 1990 24.9 AW 27.2
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 269 Emma Rafferty Bracknell AC 27.1 AW
9.30 HAMMER JUNIOR WOMEN CBP: A. Howard OXC 2002 39.80 AW 23.00
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 217  Helen Broadbridge Newbury AC 45.79 CBP AW

2 218  Coral Stewart Reading AC 35.68 AW

3 233  Laura James WSEH 32.62 AW
9.45 TRIPLE JUMP JUNIOR WOMEN CBP: 12.30 AW 9.25
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 246  Abigail Rudd Newbury AC 9.53 AW

2 228  Sara Henderson Bracknell AC 8.85
11.00 HIGH JUMP JUNIOR WOMEN CBP: J. Morris  NAC 1995 1.65 AW 1.50
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 269 Emma Rafferty Bracknell AC 1.48

2 208 Natalie Beale Reading AC 1.40

w



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships Jnr Women
Sunday, 10 May 2009

TVAC, Eton

12.00 DISCUS JUNIOR WOMEN CBP: 46.20 AW 23.00
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 217  Helen Broadbridge Newbury AC 35.89 AW

2 233  Laura James WSEH 33.61 AW
2.00 SHOT JUNIOR WOMEN CBP: 11.44 AW 7.60
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 217  Helen Broadbridge Newbury AC 8.60 AW
4.30 LONG JUMP JUNIOR WOMEN CBP: M. Griffiths WSE 1990 5.87 AW 4.65
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 228  Sara Henderson Bracknell AC 3.96
4.30 JAVELIN JUNIOR WOMEN CBP: R. Smentysh WSEH 2006 42.33 AW 25.00
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf

1 274  Laura Pearce Reading AC 27.75 AW



11.00 400MH JUNIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 273  Ashley Fry

2 223  Bertie Lewis
11.35 100M JUNIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 217  Max Galliers

2 313  Malcolm Gledhill

3 225 Neale Marlow
12.25 800M JUNIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 255  Marcus Bridger-Wilkinson

2 235  Luke Turton

3 308  Robbie Duffield
1.20 400M JUNIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 274  Gary Steventon

2 215 David Eames

3 210 George Carter

4 225 Neale Marlow

5 235  Luke Turton

6 355 Qamar Mustafa

7 283  Alasdair Woods
2.40 110MH JUNIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1
4.20 1500M JUNIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 281  Alex Muir

2 297  Henry Mitchell

3

4
4.50 200M JUNIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 278  Stewart Challis

2 274  Gary Steventon

3
11.00 LONG JUMP JUNIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 232  Matthew Plumb

2 355 Qamar Mustafa

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009

TVAC, Eton
CBP:
Club Perf
WSEH 55.3
Team Kennet 57.0

CBP:M. Galliers WSEH 2008

Club Perf
WSEH 10.7
Maidenhead AC 11.4
Team Kennet 12.0

CBP: R. Larsen BAC 2006

Club Perf

Newbury AC 01:55.2
WSEH 02:01.7
Reading AC 02:02.6

CBP: M. Richardson WSE 1990

Club Perf
Reading AC 49.5
Newbury AC 50.2
Bracknell AC 53.0
Team Kennet 53.8
WSEH 54.7
WSEH 56.4
Bracknell AC 58.1

CBP: D. Stoddart RAC 1999
Club Perf

CBP: C. Bolt BAC 1999

Club Perf
Newbury AC 04:15.3
Bracknell AC 04:22.6

CBP: S. Eden NEB 1982
S. Dorset NEB 1988

Club Perf
WSEH 23.2
Reading AC 23.3

CBP: P. Squires WSE 1989

Club Perf
Newbury AC 6.44
WSEH 4.92

54.2

10.8

CBP

01:52.2

47.0

151

03:55.0

21.9
21.9

7.00

Jnr Men

AW

AW
AW

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW
AW

AW

AW

AW
AW

AW

AW
AW

AW

AW

64.0

11.7

02:06.0

54.0

18.0

04:25.0

23.8

5.70



1.15 JAVELIN JUNIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 347  Grant Fuller

2 352  Thomas Kingston
1.30 TRIPLE JUMP JUNIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 232  Matthew Plumb
2.00 HIGH JUMP JUNIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 284  Cameron Lake

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009

TVAC, Eton
CBP:
Club Perf
WSEH 49.16
Reading AC 47.62
CBP:
Club Perf
Newbury AC 13.88

CBP: S. Chapman TVH 1984
Club Perf
WSEH 2.08

57.94

14.95

2.07

CBP

Jnr Men

AW 35.00

AW
AW

AW 11.50

AW

AW 1.70

AW



10.50 400MH SENIOR WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 215 Lee Fellowes
11.30 100M SENIOR WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 256  Shelley Bowen

2 281  Shakira Whight

3 212 Kayleigh Short

4
12.20 800M SENIOR WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 325  Shirley-Ann Dix

2

3
2.30 100MH SENIOR WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 280  Harriet Shurley
4.10 1500M SENIOR WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 242  Rachel Phillips

2 245  Susan Francis

3 209 Debbie Taylor

4 229  Caroline Stevens

5 336  Andrea Curson

6

7
455 200M SENIOR WOMEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 321 Lesley Owusu

2 212 Kayleigh Short

3 280  Harriet Shurley
9.30 HAMMER SENIOR WOMEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 239 Janet Smith

2 211 Julie Wilson

3 250 Paula Bryant
12.00 DISCUS SENIOR WOMEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 211 Julie Wilson

2 239  Janet Smith

3
2.00 SHOT SENIOR WOMEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 211 Julie Wilson

2 239  Janet Smith

w

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009

TVAC, Eton
CBP:
Club Perf
Reading AC 73.4

CBP: M. Richardson WSE 1993

Club Perf
Reading AC 12.2
WSEH 13.0
Bracknell AC 13.1

13.1

CBP: K. Fairbrass RAC 1983

Club Perf
Reading AC 02:25.0
Club Perf
WSEH 16.6

CBP: B. Madigan BAC 1980

Club Perf

Reading AC 04:59.2
Reading AC 05:04.8
Reading AC 05:23.0
Reading AC 05:30.0
Reading AC 05:32.7

CBP: S. Jacobs SBH 1993

Club Perf
WSEH 25.6
Bracknell AC 27.1
WSEH 27.6

CBP: A. Howard Cardiff AC 2005

Club Perf
WSEH 41.59
Reading AC 33.65
Bracknell AC 13.99

CBP: J. Picton BAC 1991

Club Perf
Reading AC 31.38
WSEH 29.83

CBP: S. Parker BAC 1980

Club Perf
Reading AC 9.42
WSEH 8.79

Senior Women

62.5

11.6

02:06.2

04:25.0

23.5

46.46

52.06

13.26

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW
AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW
AW

74.0

13.2

02:27.0

18.0

05:05.0

27.0

25.00

25.00

8.30



4.30 JAVELIN SENIOR WOMEN

Posn Bib  Athlete

1 275 Rosie Semenytsh
2 211 Julie Wilson
3

4.30 LONG JUMP SENIOR WOMEN

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 281  Shakira Whight

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

CBP: R. Semenytsh WSEH 2008

Club Perf
WSEH 45.62
Reading AC 24.68

CBP: K. Turner WSEH 2006
Club Perf
WSEH 5.23

Senior Women

47.90

5.97

AW

AW

AW

AW

25.00

4.75



11.00 400MH SENIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 205 Danny Hodge
11.40 100M SENIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 248  Stephen Johnson

2 231  Kelvin Callender

3 226  Jeff Bond

4 292  Craig Walters

5 249  Dima Koroma

6 309  Andrew Weekes

7 354  Mark Hammond

8
12.25 800M SENIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 224  James Moorcroft

2

3
1.25 400M SENIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 224  James Moorcroft

2
1.40 5000M SENIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 207  Nathan White
2.40 110MH SENIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 270  Richard Knape
3.20 200M SENIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 248  Stephen Johnson

2 354  Mark Hammond

3

4

5

6
4.15 1500M SENIOR MEN FINAL
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 201  Alex Tovey

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

CBP: J. Lee  WSEH 2002
Club Perf
WSEH 63.4

CBP: P. Cornaby RAC
A. Patrick WSE 1991

H. Hogan WSEH 2001

A. Patrick WSEH 2002

Club Perf
WSEH 11.0
Newbury AC 11.2
WSEH 11.3
Reading AC 11.4
Newbury AC 11.5
WSEH 11.6
Reading AC 11.8

CBP: G. Marlow BAC 1987
Club Perf
Team Kennet 01:54.8

CBP: A. Patrick WSE 1996
Club Perf
Team Kennet 51.6

CBP: P. Lanfear RAC 1983
Club Perf
WSEH 15:53.5

CBP: D. Stoddart WSEH 2005
Club Perf
Team Kennet 16.6

CBP: A. Patrick WSE 1998

Club Perf
WSEH 22.4
Reading AC 24.5

CBP: G. Marlow BAC 1989
Club Perf
WSEH 04:02.2

54.0

10.7
10.7
10.7
10.7

01:49.0

47.1

14:28.7

14.8

20.9

03:46.3

Senior Men

AW 63.0

AW 115

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW 02:04.0

AW

AW 53.0

AW

AW 16:45.0

AW

AW 18.0

AW

AW 23.4

AW

AW 04:20.0

AW



10.45 HAMMER SENIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 211 Micki Finn

2 219  Bob Broadbridge

3 208  Guy Perryman

4 237  Jacek Drzewiecki

5
11.00 LONG JUMP SENIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 230 Eldon Lake

2
11.00 POLE VAULT SENIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 260 Stephen Walker

2 242 Simon Scholes
1.15 SHOT SENIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 208  Guy Perryman

2 219  Bob Broadbridge

3 236  David Shiel

4 305 Nathan Walters

5 237  Jacek Drzewiecki
1.15 JAVELIN SENIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 306  Jeremy Tigar

2 242  Simon Scholes

3
1.30 TRIPLE JUMP SENIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1
3.30 DISCUS SENIOR MEN
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 219  Bob Broadbridge

A wdN

237  Jacek Drzewiecki
208  Guy Perryman
236  David Shiel

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships

Sunday, 10 May 2009
TVAC, Eton

CBP: R. James WSE 1982

Club Perf
WSEH 54.85
Newbury AC 43.33
Reading AC 40.05
Bracknell AC 30.75
CBP: K. Flemming WSE 1989

Club Perf
WSEH 5.92
CBP: S. Walker WSEH 2008

Club Perf
WSEH 3.80
Team Kennet 3.40
CBP: N. Spratley RAC 1992

Club Perf
Reading AC 12.08
Newbury AC 11.88
WSEH 11.57
Reading AC 11.15
Bracknell AC 9.46
CBP: B. Houghton WSEH 2004
Club Perf
Dacorum & Tring 44.69
Team Kennet 30.07
CBP: J Sweeney WSE 1991

Club Perf
CBP: J. Byrne WSE 1990

Club Perf
Newbury AC 37.92
Bracknell AC 36.60
Reading AC 35.02
WSEH 28.85

67.82

7.81

4.06

17.15

70.99

15.82

47.84

Senior Men

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

AW

AW

AW
AW

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW

26.00

5.80

3.00

10.00

37.00

11.80

28.00



QUADRATHLON UNDER 13 BOYS

Number

200

202

219

223

224

226

206

213

201

221

231

235

Athlete

George Butler
Joe Miller
William Brennan
Elliott Harney
Harry Wilde
James Dash
Tom Uden
Benjamin Palmer
Keenan Morris
George Southgate
Phillip Carter
Joshua Collins

Club

75m

WSEH
Reading AC
WSEH
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Maidenhead AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Reading AC
WSEH
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC

QUADRATHLON UNDER 13 GIRLS

Number

211

207

222

228

217

205

218

220

236

215

216

229

233

209

210

225

232

208

204

Athlete

Morgan Lake
Lauren Herrington
Millie Calkin
Abigail Froud
Alice Milsom
Mollie Pritchard
Nadya Wisham
Hannah Mcclay
Hannah Nanton
Ella Mcneill
Rebecca Keating
Matilda Mcadden
Gemma Burgin
Georgina Bradford
Katherine West
Angel Ferrari
Rhea Walter

Amy Herrington
Chelsea Pritchard

Club

75m

WSEH
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Slough Juniors
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
WSEH

Team Kennet
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Reading AC

points

10.0
11.2
10.8
11.4
12.2
11.2
11.8
10.5
11.3
125
12.7
12.3

points

10.5
11.4
11.1
11.1
11.2
11.6
111
11.6
11.4

12
11.9
11.7
11.4
125
12.4
13.2
13.3
14.3
11.8

33
21
25
19
11
21
15
28
20

10

33
24
27
27
26
22
27
22
24
18
19
21
24
13
14

©

20

600m

01:48.9
01:53.6
01:49.6
02:02.5
01:57.9
02:16.9
01:55.0
00:00.0
02:14.6
02:07.7
02:17.2
02:14.6

600m

01:59.5
01:51.5
01:59.5
01:56.2
01:51.6
02:12.2
02:06.7
01:56.2
02:18.8
02:00.9
02:24.5
01:59.9
02:07.8
02:01.5
02:11.0
02:13.6
02:12.1
02:40.8
00:00.0

points

points

LJ

27
24
26
20
22
13
23

14
17
12
14

LJ

27
31
27
29
31
21
24
29
18
27
15
27
23
26
21
20
21

points

4.81
4.25
4.08

3.6
3.56
3.83
3.68

3.35
3.49
2.97
3.21

points

4.86

3.9
3.69
3.49

31
3.65
3.63
3.31
3.66
3.46
3.46
3.21
3.05
2.95
3.13
2.87
2.89
2.94
3.27

26
19
17
11
10
14

~N 01 © 00 O

SP

SP

points

7.25
6.04
477
5.88
6.32
5.06
4.11
7.68
5.06
3.38
5.29
3.26

points

9.28
7.06
6.03
5.77
5.92
6.67
4.88
4.78
4.39
4.31
6.03
3.89
4.26
4.75
4.12
5.37
4.66
6.12

20
12

11
14

N o1

23

!

Total Score Position

106
76
72
61
57
53
52
51
47
36
32
32

O~NO O WN P

Total Score Position

126
94
83
81
79
76
72
67
62
61
60
60
59
52
47
45
42
36
30
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